
No. LMP2 CAR DRIVER 1 NAT DRIVER 2 NAT DRIVER 3 NAT 11

3 DKR ENGINEERING LUX Oreca 07 - Gibson Alexander Mattschull DEU B Tom Dillmann FRA G Laurents Horr DEU G

4 CROWDSTRIKE RACING BY APR PRT Oreca 07 - Gibson George Kurtz USA B Colin Braun USA G Malthe Jakobsen DEN G

22 PROTON COMPETITION DEU Oreca 07 - Gibson Giorgio Roda ITA B Julien Andlauer FRA G Rene Binder AUT G

24 NIELSEN RACING GBR Oreca 07 - Gibson Ian Loggie GBR B Alejandro Garcia MEX S Ferdinand Habsburg AUT G

25 ALGARVE PRO RACING PRT Oreca 07 - Gibson Chris Mcmurry USA B Freddie Tomlinson GBR S Toby Sowery GBR S

30 DUQUEINE TEAM FRA Oreca 07 - Gibson John Falb USA B Carl Wattana Bennett THA S Oliver Rasmussen DEN G

44 ARC BRATISLAVA SVK Oreca 07 - Gibson Miro Konopka SVK B Mathias Beche CHE G Jonas Ried DEU S

55 PROTON COMPETITION DEU Oreca 07 - Gibson PJ Hyett USA B Harry Tincknell GBR P Paul-Loup Chatin FRA G

83 AF CORSE ITA Oreca 07 - Gibson Francois Perrodo FRA B Matthieu Vaxiviere FRA G Alessio Rovera ITA P

90 TF SPORT GBR Oreca 07 - Gibson Salih Yoluc TUR B Michael Dinan USA S Charlie Eastwood IRL G

99 99 RACING JOR Oreca 07 - Gibson Al Harty Ahmad OMN B Nikita Mazepin P Louis Deletraz CHE G

No. LMP3 CAR DRIVER 1 DRIVER 2 DRIVER 3 5

2 CD SPORT ESP Ligier JS P320 - Nissan Michael Jensen DEN B Nick Adcock GBR B Fabien Lavergne FRA S

17 COOL RACING CHE Ligier JS P320 - Nissan James Winslow GBR S Alex Bukhantsov KNA B Danial Frost SGP S

20 HIGH CLASS RACING DEN Ligier JS P320 - Nissan Audunn Gudmundsson ISL B Anders Fjordbach DEN S Seth Lucas USA S

26 BRETTON RACING CZE Ligier JS P320 - Nissan Dan Skocdopole CZE S Julien Gerbi ESP B Mihnea Stefan ROU S

65 VIPER NIZA RACING MYS Ligier JS P320 - Nissan Douglas Khoo MYS B Dominic Ang MYS S Josh Burdon AUS S

No. GT CAR DRIVER 1 DRIVER 2 DRIVER 3 23

7 AL MANAR RACING BY GETSPEED OMN Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO Al Faisal Al Zubair OMN S Martin Konrad AUT B Fabian Schiller DEU G

8 EBM NZL Porsche 911 GT3 R Johanes Setiawan Santoso IND B Tanart Sathienthirakul THA S Bastian Buus DEN G

9 GETSPEED DEU Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO Anthony Bartone USA S Aaron Walker GBR S Steve Jans LUX B

11 ATTEMPTO RACING DEU Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 2 Aleksi Nesov S Sergey Titarenko S Ilya Gorbatsky CAN B

19 LEIPERT MOTORSPORT DEU Lamborghini Huracan GT3 EVO 2 Gabriel Rindone ITA B Brendon Leitch NZL S Marco Mapelli ITA P

21 AF CORSE ITA Ferrari  296 GT3 Simon Mann USA S Francois Heriau FRA B Davide Rigon ITA P

27 OPTIMUM MOTORSPORT GBR McLaren 720S GT3 Mark Radcliffe GBR B Rob Bell GBR P Ollie Millroy GBR S

33 HERBERTH MOTORSPORT DEU Porsche 911 GT3 R Antares Au GBR B Tim Heinemann DEU S Matteo Cairoli ITA P

37 CRAFT-BAMBOO RACING HKG Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO Anthony Liu CHN B Jules Gounon FRA P Jayden Ojeda AUS S

42 SAINTELOC RACING FRA Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 2 Christopher Haase DEU P Gilles Magnus BEL S Alban Varutti FRA B

43 SAINTELOC RACING FRA Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 2 Dennis Marschall DEU P Paul Evrard FRA S Zhou Bihuang CHN B

56 PROJECT 1 DEU BMW M4 GT3 Sean Gelael IDN S Maxime Oosten NED S Huilin Han CHN B

66 ATTEMPTO RACING DEU Audi R8 LMS GT3 EVO 2 Dylan Pereira LUX G Alex Aka DEU S Andrey Mukovoz B

69 OPTIMUM MOTORSPORT GBR McLaren 720S GT3 Sam De Haan GBR S James Cottingham GBR B Tom Gamble GBR G

75 TEAM MOTOPARK AUT Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO Lukas Dunner AUT S Heiko Neumann DEU B Morten Stromstedt DEN B

77 D'STATION RACING JPN Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 Satoshi Hoshino JPN B Tomonobu Fujii JPN G Casper Stevenson GBR S

82 AF CORSE ITA Ferrari 296 GT3 Charles-Henri Samani FRA B Emanuel Collard FRA S Kei Cozzolino JPN G

84 EBM NZL Porsche 911 GT3 R Adrian D'Silva MYS B Kerong Li CHN S Earl Bamber NZL P

86 GR RACING GBR Ferrari 296 GT3 Michael Wainwright GBR B Benjamin Barker GBR G Riccardo Pera ITA S

88 TRIPLE EIGHT AUS Mercedes-AMG GT3 EVO HH Prince Abdul Rahman Ibrahim MYS B Broc Feeney AUS S Luca Stolz DEU P

91 PURE RXCING LTU Porsche 911 GT3 R Alex Malykhin KNA B Klaus Bachler AUT P Joel Sturm DEU S

93 PROJECT 1 DEU BMW M4 GT3 Darren Leung GBR B Christian Bogle USA S Daniel Harper GBR P

95 TF SPORT GBR Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 John Hartshorne GBR B Ben Tuck GBR S Jonathan Adam GBR P

Categorisation : P (Platinum) - G (Gold) - S (Silver) - B (Bronze) 39
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